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DRINKS

175ml

Ba

250ml

BOTTLE

HOUSE WHITE

Parini Trebbiano del Rubicone, Italy
Dry with @ crisp palate showing hints of apple & almond

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, ltaly
Shows apple and pear with hints of white peach & elderflower

Sauvignon Blanc delle Venezie, ltaly
Elegant & Fragrant, restrained sauvignon with easy fruit style of fresh lime & gooseberries

Frascati Terre Dei Grifi, Fontana Candida, Italy
lean, minerally style with a citrus freshness, hints of crushed almonds on the finish

Short Mille Bay Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia

unoaked, a tropical fruit flavoured wine with notes of spring blossom and honey

Walpara Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Generous and lifted, showing powerful aromas of netile and snow pea the palate bursts with
fresh citrus, grapefruit and melon notes

£4.95

£5.50

£5.50

E5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£15.95

£18.95

£18.95

£21.95

£19.95

£25.95

Wicked Lady White

Medium-sweet with delicious raspberry & strawberry flavours

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rose, Delle Venezie, ltaly
Refreshing rose with aromas of wild flower, raspberry & strawberry

175ml
£5.25

£5.50

250ml
£6.50

£6.95

BOTTLE
£16.95

£17.95

HOUSE RED

Saniovese di Toscano, Trambusti, ltaly
The iconic grape of chianfi makes a delicious light and fruity red with a dash of spice

Montepuliciano d’Abruzzo, Parini, ltaly
Plum and cherry with notes of m_rn dry, soft but wll sructured with o finish of dried fruits
and toasted hazelnut

Los Romeros Merlot, Central Valley, Chile
Soft, warm and smooth red with lots of blackcurrant and plum fruits with a dash of spice

Solstice Shiraz, ltalia, Italy
A softer style of this spicy, full flavoured grope that thrives in the sicillian sun -
ripe, light and lively

Chanti Classico La Pievanalla, Trambusti, Italy
A robust wine an intense, ruby red colour, the nose shows violet bramble fruit and oak spice:
the palate is rustic yet smooth on the finish

Barola | Siglati, Casa Sant'Orsola

Classic dark "tar” and perfumed "roses” on the nose, light in colour with great power,
concentration and well balanced ripe tannins. This is a wine to malch with rich food and
gome dishes

175ml

£4.50

£5.25

£4.95

£5.50

250ml

2596

£6.25

£5.95

£6.95

BOTTLE

£16.95

£18.95

£16.95

£19.95

£25.95

£35.95

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO
Galanti Prosecco Extra Dry, ltaly

Fine persistent, soft fizz surrounds a fruit spectrum of apple, pear and a hint of peach

Mini Prosecco da Luna, ltaly
Pear and Peach fruit on a lively, yet soft & generous palate

Louis Dornier et Fils Brut

A light, elegant champagne with soft, full flavours and consistent mousse, good balance and age

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, France
Reflecting the traditions of the past, this is a full yet dry and has a rich creamy style with
biscuity flavours

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut, France
With a reputation for being big and full flavoured, the richness and yeasty tones gives a
long stylish finish

£5.95

£7.25

£34.95 -

£59.95

£65.00

LAGER / DRAUGHT BEERS / CIDER

Peroni
330ml Bottle (5.1% )

Moretti
330ml Bottle (4.6%)

Sol
330ml Bottle (4.5% )

Becks Blue
330ml Botile (0.05%)

Guest Real Ale
500m| Botile

Pint Poretti
Pint (4.8%)

Thatchers
Pint

£3.75

£3.75

£3.50

£2.95

£4.25

£4.55

£4.35

Strathmore
Still or Sparkling (1Ltr)

Coco Cola
Standard or Diet

Fanta (Orange)

Sprite (Lemonade)

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

J20 - Apple & Raspberry

J20 - Apple & Mango

J20 - Orange and Passion Fruit

Soda, Tonic, Slim Lime Tonic
Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer,
Bitter Lemon (200ml)

£3.95

£2.65

£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£1.95

LUQUELR

Amaretto
Limoncello
Sambuca

Baileys

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.95

BRANDY

Courvoiser
Hennessy
Vecchia Romagna

Remi Martin

Jack Daniels

Bells e

Jamesdﬁ
Glenfiddich

Glenmorangie

ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM FOR THE COCKTAILS MENU.

£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£4.75
£4.75




